GROUNDMC OB SRA
S AGRICULTURE-GREEN AREAS

Comfortable, lightweight work half-boot for all types of low risk work
Foot protection

Specific benefits

{71 Comfort

- Stabilisation of the foot when walking
- Flexible sole to reduce fatigue during use
- Lightweight product to reduce fatigue throughout the day

& Hygiene

- Streamlined design for easy day-to-day cleaning

%5 Easy to use

- Textured upper for easy donning

Certifications and norms (2) Durability

- Sustainable materials

c € Applications

EN ISO 20347 » Kmetijstvo
OB SRA » Javna dela

» Gozdarska industrija
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GROUNDMC OB SRA
S AGRICULTURE-GREEN AREAS

Comfortable, lightweight work half-boot for all types of low risk work
Foot protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Shoe type Half-boot
Anti-perforation insert None
Upper material and finition PVC
Upper height size 42 23.5cm
Calf circumference 41,5cm
Lining material Textile, Polyester
Outsole material PVC
Outsole finition Injected
Weight 620 g per shoe
Size range 36 — 47

A Edit 21/05/2024
DELTAPLUS &?‘? y www.deltaplus.eu



£

Safety footwear
Reference Colour
GROMCOBVE36  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE37  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE38  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE39  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE40  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE41 Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE42  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE43  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE44  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE45  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE46  Green-Beige
GROMCOBVE47  Green-Beige
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GROUNDMC OB SRA
AGRICULTURE-GREEN AREAS

Comfortable, lightweight work half-boot for all types of low risk work
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Logistics information

Designation
GROUNDMC OB
SRA
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SRA

EAN13

3295249258252

3295249260392

3295249260408

3295249260415

3295249260422

3295249260439

3295249260446

3295249260453

3295249260460

3295249260477

3295249260484

3295249260491

Box code

13295249258259

13295249260399

13295249260405

13295249260412

13295249260429

13295249260436

13295249260443

13295249260450

13295249260467

13295249260474

13295249260481

13295249260498

etsod sofely

Multiple
sales

Minimum
sales

Weight
8.0kg
8.6 kg
8.6 kg
9.1 kg
9.3kg
10.0 kg
10.5 kg
10.7 kg
11.4kg
11.8 kg
12.8kg

12.8 kg
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